2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
2L —ABiR 2023/03/26 11:40 .
L—2 BsaEFRE 13:53:57
Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime
1 48.821 +3.836  13:54:48.477
(2-b10) PLPE 2 45.157 +0.172  13:55:33.634
1 48.473 +3.736  13:54:47.502 3 45.415 +0.430  13:56:19.049
44.967 +0.230 13:55:32.469 4 45.454 +0.469 13:57:04.503
3 45.553 +0.816 13:56:18.022 5 46.216 +1.231 13:57:50.719
4 45.401 +0.664  13:57:03.423 6 45.561 +0.576  13:58:36.280
5 46.101 +1.364 13:57:49.524 7 45.429 +0.444 13:59:21.709
6 45.120 +0.383 13:58:34.644 8 45.413 +0.428 14:00:07.122
7 44.737 13:59:19.381 9 46.202 +1.217 14:00:53.324
8 44.831 +0.094 14:00:04.212 10 45.096 +0.111 14:01:38.420
9 44.816 +0.079  14:00:49.028 1 44.985 14:02:23.405
10 45.250 +0.513 14:01:34.278 12 44.990 +0.005 14:03:08.395
11 44.810 +0.073 14:02:19.088 13 46.118 +1.133 14:03:54.513
12 44.805 +0.068  14:03:03.893 14 45.217 +0.232 14:04:39.730
13 44.804 +0.067  14:03:48.697
14 44.800 +0.063  14:04:33.497 (2-b3) L
1 49.654 +4.657  13:54:49.584
(2-b-5) IZLE5 2 45.385 +0.388  13:55:34.969
1 49.498 +4.932 13:54:47.847 3 45.522 +0.525  13:56:20.491
2 45.368 +0.802 13:55:33.215 4 45.210 +0.213 13:57:05.701
3 45.390 +0.824 13:56:18.605 5 45.528 +0.531 13:57:51.229
4 45.675 +1.109  13:57:04.280 6 45.745 +0.748  13:58:36.974
5 46.178 +1.612 13:57:50.458 7 45.734 +0.737 13:59:22.708
6 45.339 +0.773  13:58:35.797 8 45.925 +0.928  14:00:08.633
7 45.389 +0.823 13:59:21.186 9 46.107 +1.110 14:00:54.740
8 45.734 +1.168 14:00:06.920 10 45.005 +0.008 14:01:39.745
9 45.533 +0.967 14:00:52.453 11 45.163 +0.166 14:02:24.908
10 45.054 +0.488 14:01:37.507 12 45.062 +0.065 14:03:09.970
11 45.135 +0.569 14:02:22.642 13 44.997 14:03:54.967
12 44.566 14:03:07.208 14 45.152 +0.155 14:04:40.119
13 45.326 +0.760  14:03:52.534
14 44.731 +0.165 14:04:37.265 (2:b7) 2LoL
1 49.792 +4.821  13:54:49.125
(2-b-2) V3L 2 45.374 +0.403  13:55:34.499
1 48.864 +4.067  13:54:46.360 3 46.367 +1.39  13:56:20.866
45.502 +0.705 13:55:31.862 4 45.972 +1.001 13:57:06.838
3 45.459 +0.662  13:56:17.321 5 45.409 +0.438  13:57:52.247
4 45.865 +1.068 13:57:03.186 6 45.261 +0.290 13:58:37.508
5 46.104 +1.307 13:57:49.290 7 45.773 +0.802 13:59:23.281
6 46.003 +1.206  13:58:35.293 8 45.575 +0.604  14:00:08.856
7 45.592 +0.795 13:59:20.885 9 47.033 +2.062 14:00:55.889
8 45.669 +0.872 14:00:06.554 10 45.302 +0.331 14:01:41.191
9 45.364 +0.567 14:00:51.918 11 45.558 +0.587 14:02:26.749
10 45.228 +0.431 14:01:37.146 12 45.128 +0.157 14:03:11.877
11 44.797 14:02:21.943 13 45.073 +0.102 14:03:56.950
12 45.073 +0.276 14:03:07.016 14 44.971 14:04:41.921
13 46.555 +1.758  14:03:53.571
14 45.478 +0.681  14:04:39.049
(2-b-1) BHLE
1 48.232 +3.613  13:54:46.782
45.929 +1.310  13:55:32.711
3 45.554 +0.935  13:56:18.265
4 45.808 +1.189  13:57:04.073
5 46.748 +2.129  13:57:50.821
6 45.790 +1.171  13:58:36.611
7 45.440 +0.821  13:59:22.051
8 46.344 +1.725  14:00:08.395
9 45.850 +1.231 14:00:54.245
10 44.619 14:01:38.864
11 44.978 +0.359  14:02:23.842
12 44.842 +0.223  14:03:08.684
13 45.303 +0.684  14:03:53.987
14 45.672 +1.053  14:04:39.659
(2-b-8) Hrzig~X
EEIF—7 Orbits
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